Opis produktu

Opis:

Nazwa mikrokontrolera
Obudowa

Napiecie pracy

Pamie¢ FLASH

Pamie¢ SRAM

Pamie¢ EEPROM
Czestotliwos¢ zegara
Montaz
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Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/mikrokontroler-atmega8a-pu-tqfp32-p-5166.html

Mikrokontroler Atmega8A-PU TQFP32

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Atmega8A-PU
TQFP32
2,7V+5,5V
8kB

1kB

512B

16MHz

SMD

24,99 zt
Dostepny
48 godzin
18984

Atmel
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